



## TABULATION OF BIDS

MacARTHUR PARK PHASE 2  
JONES STREET UTILITY IMPROVEMENTS  
MOUNT CLEMENS BID NO.: 052103  
AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0107

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.  
51301 Schoenherr Road  
Shelby Township, MI 48315

DATE: 5/13/2021  
TIME: 10:00 AM

### BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID
1	Blaze Contracting, Inc.	\$ 246,751.30
2	Macomb Pipeline & Utilities Co.	\$ 250,525.00



**TABULATION OF BIDS**  
**CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS**

MacARTHUR PARK PHASE 2

JONES STREET UTILITY IMPROVEMENTS

MOUNT CLEMENS BID NO.: 052103

AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0107

Blaze Contracting, Inc.

5640 St. Jean Street

Detroit, MI 48213

Macomb Pipeline & Utilities Co.

44444 Mound Rd Ste 640

Sterling Heights, MI 48314

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, 3% max.	1	LS	6,895.80	6,895.80	6,000.00	6,000.00
2.	Dr Structure, Rem	5	Ea	299.00	1,495.00	500.00	2,500.00
3.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 Inch	400	Ft	38.25	15,300.00	35.00	14,000.00
4.	Hydrant, Rem	1	LS	338.00	338.00	150.00	150.00
5.	Abandoned CSO Chamber, Rem	1	LS	14,800.00	14,800.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
6.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	245	Ft	5.75	1,408.75	15.00	3,675.00
7.	Sidewalk, Rem	20	Syd	26.75	535.00	30.00	600.00
8.	Gate Valve, Rem	1	Ea	507.00	507.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
9.	Water Main, Rem	180	Ft	51.00	9,180.00	35.00	6,300.00
10.	Pavt, Rem	720	Syd	9.60	6,912.00	35.00	25,200.00
11.	Dr Structure, Abandon	1	Ea	445.00	445.00	250.00	250.00
12.	Sewer, Abandon	1	LS	5,040.00	5,040.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
13.	Dr Structure, 48 Inch dia with Sump	4	Ea	2,260.00	9,040.00	3,000.00	12,000.00
14.	Dr Structure, 48 Inch dia	2	Ea	2,260.00	4,520.00	2,800.00	5,600.00
15.	Dr Structure Cover, Catch Basin	4	Ea	769.00	3,076.00	750.00	3,000.00
16.	Dr Structure Cover, Manhole	2	Ea	825.00	1,650.00	750.00	1,500.00
17.	Sewer, Cl A, 15 Inch, Tr Det B	270	Ft	64.25	17,347.50	100.00	27,000.00
18.	Sewer, Cl A, 12 Inch, Tr Det B	125	Ft	53.25	6,656.25	90.00	11,250.00
19.	Sewer Bulkhead, 8 Inch	1	Ea	401.00	401.00	500.00	500.00
20.	Sewer Bulkhead, 21 Inch	1	Ea	439.00	439.00	750.00	750.00
21.	Water Main, 6 inch, Cut and Plug	1	Ea	1,840.00	1,840.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
22.	Water Main, DI, 8 inch, Tr Det G	190	Ft	156.00	29,640.00	200.00	38,000.00
23.	Tapping Sleeve and Valve, 12 inch x 8 inch	1	Ea	7,700.00	7,700.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
24.	Fire Hydrant Assembly	1	LS	4,590.00	4,590.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
25.	Temporary Cold Patch	185	Ton	307.00	56,795.00	150.00	27,750.00



**TABULATION OF BIDS  
CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS**

MacARTHUR PARK PHASE 2

JONES STREET UTILITY IMPROVEMENTS

MOUNT CLEMENS BID NO.: 052103

AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0107

Blaze Contracting, Inc.  
5640 St. Jean Street  
Detroit, MI 48213

Macomb Pipeline & Utilities Co.  
44444 Mound Rd Ste 640  
Sterling Heights, MI 48314

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
26.	Traffic Control	1	LS	13,800.00	13,800.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
27.	Restoration	1	LS	24,400.00	24,400.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
28.	SESC Measures & Permit	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>246,751.30</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>250,525.00</b>